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35 

53 

508 

712 

38 

165 

231 

484 

984 

627 

49 

566 

1261 

571 

45 

24 

6 

25 

15 

9 

26 

34 

892 

1198 

385 

138 

512 

262 

79 

75 

16 

4 

17 

40 

451 

1262 

ATUL MISHRA 

SUNEEL VERMA 

STUDENT NAME 

ARUN VERMA 

SONALI SHARMA 

SARVESH KUMAR 

SOHIT SONKAR 

RADHA 

ANJALI MAURYA 

|SUMAN JAISWAL 

|HARSH GUPTA 

SUMAN JAISWAL 

KETAKI PRAJAPATI 

|SUMAN DEVI 

MUKESH VERMA 

RAM NARESH GUPTA 

SURAJ PAL 

|AKASH KANNAUJIYA 

SULBHA TIWARI 

RAHUL PATEL 

MUKESH 

|AASHISH DUBEY 

PARVATI DEVI 
MASHARRAT SIDDIQUI 

|SANIYA 

|ADARSH PANDEY 

HANSRAJ SHUKLA 

MANISHA CHAUDHARY 

|SONAM DEVI 

MANJEET SINGH 

|SARITA 

SAKSHI 

SANJU VERMA 

GARIMA KASAUDHAN 

SHAMBHU NATH SHUKLA 

|ANSHIKA SINGH 

CLASS 

M.A. I SEM. 

B.A. II SEM. 

B.A. I| SEM. 

B.A. I|I SEM. 

B.COM. I| SEM. 

B.COM I| SEM. 

B.A. I| SEM. 

B.A. II SEM. 

B.A. II SEM. 

B.COM. I| SEM. 

B.A. III SEM. 

B.A. II| SEM. 

B.A. III SEM. 

B.ED. I YEAR 

B.ED. I YEAR 

B.ED. I YEAR 

B.ED. I YEAR 

B.ED. I YEAR 

B.ED. I YEAR 

B.ED. I YEAR 
B.ED. I YEAR 

B.A. I| SEM. 

B.A. I SEM. 

B.A. I SEM. 

B.COM. I| SEM. 

B.A. I SEM. 

B.A. I| SEM. 

B.A. I SEM. 

M.A. I SEM. 

B.ED. I YEAR 

B.ED. I YEAR 

B.ED. I YEAR 

B.ED. I YEAR 

B.SC. I SEM. 

B.A. III SEM. 

MOBILE NO. 

8957439118 

9918122942 

7678890721 

7408794599 

8278035516 

9305420157 

8081340934 

8874279844 

8577079560 

9026322724 

8577079560 

8795050997 

6307002146 

7084430081 

9565343959 

8433381727 

8718037669 

7704979278 

9569396763 

9517043516 

7800941835 

8953913361 

7266824825 

9580752108 

9565044476 

9648979277 

9984856121 

8896918027 

9696199101 

9151639236 

9936310949 

7380333549 

7905245319 

9532488096 

8090330696 
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54 

55 

56 

57 

58 

59 

60 

61 

62 

63 

64 

69 

71 

65 

66 

67 

68 

70 

72 

74 

73 

275 

258 

33 

1190 

622 

649 

262 

24 

24 

32 

27 

20 

46 

391 

1 

56 

38 

845 

1019 

845 

42 

2 

736 

1 

55 

17 

7 

22 

324 

243 

16 

15 

196 

446 

381 

241 

381 

PRADEEP YADAV 

|ANURAG SHUKLA 
SONAM DEVI 

NEERA SHUKLA 

|SADAKANT PANDEY 
NISHANT SHUKLA 

MANISHA CHAUDHARY 

RAM NARESH GUPTA 

RAM NARESH GUPTA 

ABHISHEK VERMA 

SHARAD SHUKLA 

DILIP KUMAR 

SALONI 

SHIVA SHUKLA 

|LAVKUSH 
|ALOK 

SATISH CHANDRA 

|SUDHANSHU KUMAR TIWARI 

|AARTI SINGH 

VIPIN SINGH 

MANJEET SINGH 

AMEET KUMAR MISHRA 

SHIVA NAND 
NEERAJ TIWARI 

UMA PRATAP MISHRA 

DIVYANSHI AWASTHI 
|MONU SHUKLA 

JAY PRAKASH VISHWAKARMA 

|LAXMI SHUKLA 

GUUAR SHAH 

|DHARMENDRA YADAV 

MANSHI PANDEY 

LALITA DEVI PASWAN 

DIVYANAND SHUKLA 

|AMAN PANDEY 

|SATYADEV YADAV 

KHUSHBU SRIVASTAVA 

|PREETI PANDEY 

SATYADEW YADAV 

B.A. V SEM. 

B.A. I SEM. 

M.A. I SEM. 

B.A, II SEM. 

B.A.|| SEM. 

B.A.I|I SEM. 

B.A. II SEM. 

B.ED. I YEAR 

B.ED. I YEAR 

B.ED. I YEAR 

B.ED. I YEAR 

B.ED. I YEAR 

M.A. I SEM. 

B.A.II| SEM. 

B.A.I SEM. 

M.A. II SEM. 

M.SC. II SEM. 

B.A. V SEM. 

B.A. V SEM. 

B.A. V SEM. 

M.A. II SEM. 

B.A. I| SEM. 

B.A. III SEM. 

M.A. II SEM. 

M.A. I SEM. 
B.SC II SEM. 

M.SC. I SEM. 

B.SC. I SEM. 

B.SC. II SEM. 

B.SC. I SEM. 

B.SC. III SEM. 

B.SC. III SEM. 

B.SC. II SEM. 

B.SC. I SEM. 

B.SC. I SEM. 

B.SC. I SEM. 

B.SC. III SEM. 

M.SC. I SEM. 

B.SC. I SEM. 

6392319058 

9161628976 

6394970107 

9696041933 

9648206735 

9452171924 

9984846121 

9565343959 

9565343959 

9795733253 

9554599436 

9120899885 

9839320480 

9555395132 

9335806307 

7307030484 

9559536008 

8765808603 

7800081095 

7800081095 

9696199101 

9984915209 

8318184721 

9369350692 

9506767324 

8081198418 

9415343512 

8881945590 

9506032194 

9792903892 

7571937313 

8881852759 

8266045415 

9455495383 

9555934442 

9855833761 
7307799434 

9696589655 



75 

76 

77 

78 

79 

536 

25 

1325 

420 

1069 

KISHAN 

|SONIYA 

SADHANA PANDEY 

ANSHIKA TIWARI 

ROSHANI CHAUBEY 

B.A. I SEM. 

M.A. I SEM. 

B.A. I SEM. 

B.A III SEM. 
B.A. V SEM. 

7081460835 

9140221454 

8172819701 

8299357780 

9839478032 
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878 

53 

572 

534 

240 

404 

15 

151 

39 

451 

62 

63 

922 

38 

628 

199 

1065 

36 

1023 

66 

573 

1046 

236 

431 

21 

373 

370 

412 

1037 

632 

1232 

STUDENT NAME 

KHUSHBU SHUKLA 

SHATAKSHI 

TANIYA NISHAD 

LAAL JI 

ALKA TIWARI 

CHHAVI KASAUDHAN 

SHIVA PANDEY 

ANAMIKA 

MUKESH KUMAR PANDEY 

SHAMBHUNATH SHUKLA 

REKHA PANDEY 

PINKI PANDEY 

POONAM SONKAR 

SAKSHI KANAUJIYA 

ARTI YADAV 

PRIYA SHUKLA 

ANUJ VERMA 

SAURABH MISHRA 

HARSH KUMAR SAHU 

VISHAL GUPTA 

POOJA SINGH 

ARTI PANDEY 

PALAK SINGH 

SATYAPRAKASH GUPTA 

SHIVANGI TIWARI 

PRIYANSHI 

ZOYA BANO 

SHAJO BANO 

ANKITA YADAV 

PRITI SHUKLA 

AAKRITI SINGH 

CLASS 

B.A. I SEM. 

B.A. I SEM. 

B.A. I SEM. 

B.A. I SEM. 

B.SC. I SEM. 

B.SC. I SEM. 

M.A. I SEM. 

B.A. I SEM. 

M.A. I SEM. 

B.SC. I SEM. 

B.A. III SEM. 

B.A. II SEM. 

B.A. II SEM. 

B.A. I SEM. 

B.A. I SEM. 

B.A. I SEM. 

B.A. I SEM. 

B.COM 

B.A. I SEM. 

B.COM I SEM. 

B.A. I SEM. 

B.A. I SEM. 

B.A. I SEM, 

B.A. I| SEM. 

M.A. I SEM. 

B.A. I| SEM. 

B.A. I| SEM. 

B.A. II SEM. 

B.A. I| SEM. 

B.A. III SEM, 

B.A. IIl SEM. 

MOBILE NO. 

9565932351 

7800595891 

6392914926 

7460013800 

9565784811 

8604078546 

9838818736 

9621004006 

9648219054 

9532488096 

6392695662 

9839773064 

9005920346 

765142500 

8384076360 

8840873652 

7571058159 

9918070409 

6388803869 

9555393352 

7678809281 

8874934095 

8948712001 

7218814000 

8303526083 

7355341288 
7398142129 

9236327052 
9984043074 

6307567510 

9369119136 



52 

55 

49 

51 

53 

56 

57 

65 

45 

50 

54 

58 

59 

61 

66 

42 

44 

46 

60 

62 

63 

67 

33 

37 

41 

43 

47 

48 

64 

68 

34 

35 

38 

40 

32 

36 

39 

1136 

1249 

455 

872 

346 

104 

266 

192 

1039 

167 

1261 

15 

1040 

57 

6 

997 

32 

588 

966 

9 

335 

1264 

1190 

33 

45 

1 

649 

24 

34 

622 

15 

25 

26 

KHUSHBU PANDEY 

RUCHI MISHRA 

BUSHRA ANJUM 

AMIT CHAUDHARY 

ASHUTOSH TIWARI 

VISHNU AGARHARI 

KOMAL GUPTA 

SUNEEL VERMA 

NEHA VISHWAKARM 

KHUSHI KAUSHAL 

ARADHANA SONI 

ARTI YADAV 

KETAKI PRAJAPATI 

REKHA MAURYA 

VINAY KUMAR PANDEY 

ABHISHEK GUPTA 

SAURABH KUMAR 

ANKITA 

AKANSHA KASHYAP 

MOHD AHMAD KHAN 

SHAHNAJ 

VAIBHAV SHUKLA 

NEERAJ SHUKLA 

SONAM DEVI 

NISHANT SHUKLA 

SADAKANT PANDEY 

MUKESH VERMA 

RAM NARESH GUPTA 

SURAJ PAL 

AKASH KANNAUJIYA 

SULBHA TIWARI 

RAHUL PATEL 

MUKESH 

AASHISH DUBEY 

SARITA 

SAKHI DWIVEDI 

SANJU VERMA 

B.A. I| SEM. 

M.A. I SEM. 

B.A.I| SEM 

B.COM. I| SEM. 

B.A. I| SEM. 

B.A. I SEM. 

B.A. II SEM. 

B.A. I SEM. 

B.A. I SEM. 

B.SC. III SEM. 

B.A. I SEM. 

B.A. II SEM. 

B.A. II SEM. 

B.A,. II SEM. 

B.SC. II SEM. 

B.A. I|I SEM. 

B.A. III SEM. 

B.A. II SEM. 

B.SC. III SEM. 

M.A. I SEM. 

B.A. I SEM. 

B.SC. AG IV SEM. 

B.A. III SEM. 

M.A. I SEM. 

B..A. III SEM. 

B.A.I|| SEM. 

B.ED. I YEAR 

B.ED. I YEAR 

B.ED. I YEAR 

B.ED. I YEAR 

B.ED. I YEAR 

B.ED. I YEAR 

B.ED. I YEAR 

B.ED. I YEAR 

B.ED. I YEAR 

B.ED. I YEAR 
B.ED. I YEAR 

6392947218 

9839818610 

7081329889 

8874379603 

7985793459 

9839145369 

7704041551 

9696484290 

9598841405 

7309708190 

7268851949 

9648435112 

8795050997 

8081975102 

9473930370 

7081423744 

9151613980 

8112388060 

9795995840 

7084737096 

9721355772 

9696041933 

6394970107 

9452171924 

9648206735 

7084430081 
9565343959 

8433381727 
8718037669 

7704979278 

9569396763 

9517043516 

7800941835 

9151639236 

9936310949 

7380333549 



74 

76 

77 

75 

78 

79 

73 

80 

81 

70 

71 

72 

82 

69 

83 

84 

85 

86 

87 

88 

89 

90 

91 

98 

99 

92 

93 

95 

96 

94 

97 

101 

103 

104 

100 

102 

105 

107 

106 

24 

27 

46 

391 

20 

101 

285 

445 

334 

121 

1 

286 

301 

50 

304 

58 

16 

1050 

1060 

73 

834 

106 

1085 

210 

22 

466 

23 

552 

2 

463 

1847 

GARIMA KASAUDHAN 

RAVI PRAJAPTI 

RAM NARESH GUPTA 

ABHISHEK VERMA 

SHARAD SHUKLA 

PRIYA OJHA 

SALONI 
DILIP KUMAR 

LAVKUSH 

SHIVA SHUKLA 

KASHISH GAUR 

SOUMYA 

AKANKSHA SINGH 

POOJA MISHRA 

MINAKSHI TIWARI 

AKANKSHA PANDEY 

ANUPA YADAV 

KHUSHI GUPTA 
RISHABH GAUTAM 

MEHVISH MERAJ 

RAJESH YADAV 

MANISH CHANDRA DUBEY 
SURENDRA GIRI 

UDAY NARAYAN 

REETU PATEL 

ANCHAL KANAUJIYA 

POONAM DEVI 

SEEMA SINGH 

SAKSHI SINGH 

FIZA 

SANIYA KHAN 

KALPANA BHARTI 

DISHA GOUD 

ABHISHEK SHUKLA 

PALAK KASAUDHAN 

DRISHTI SRIVASTAVA 

ANJALI 

VIBHA PANDEY 

RAVINDRA GAUTAM 

B.ED. I YEAR 

B.ED. I YEAR 

B.ED. I YEAR 

B.ED. I YEAR 

B.ED. I YEAR 

B.A. I|| SEM. 

M.A. I SEM. 

B.ED. I YEAR 

B.A.II| SEM. 

B.A.I SEM. 

B.COM I SEM. 

B.SC. II SEM. 

B.SC. I SEM. 
B.SC. III SEM. 

B.A. II SEM. 

B.COM I SEM. 

B.SC. II SEM. 

B.A. VSEM. 

B.B.A. I SEM. 

B.SC. V SEM. 

B.SC. AG V SEM. 

M.SC. I SEM. 

B.A. V SEM. 

B.SC. AG V SEM. 

B.A. V SEM. 

B.A. V SEM. 

M.A. I|I SEM. 

B.A. V SEM. 

B.A. III SEM. 

B.A. V SEM. 

B.A. V SEM. 

B.COM I|| SEM. 

B.SC. II SEM. 

B.A. II SEM. 

B.B.B. I SEM. 

B.SC. II| SEM. 
B.A. I SEM. 

M.A. I|| SEM. 
M.A. I SEM. 

7905245319 
9839290283 

9565343959 
9795733253 

9554599436 

8707254543 

9839320480 

9120899885 

9335806307 

9555395132 

8115332758 

6394672636 

9721474329 

7307652795 

9648416780 

9919841004 

7800918231 

7985955612 

8429937550 

8303264964 

9532397693 

7307105980 

9555971991 

9026501223 

9452202936 

8601606408 

8810802033 

6393534196 

9532314119 

8840645008 

9336796213 

9450350078 
9455401847 
7084688640 

9580432469 
9140962402 
6393192250 
8423916406 
8601853063 



108 

109 

110 

111 

112 

113 

114 

115 

116 

117 

118 

119 

120 

121 

122 

123 

124 

125 

126 

127 

128 

129 

130 

131 

132 

133 

134 

135 

136 

137 

138 

139 

140 

150 

22 

845 

38 

840 

1019 

675 

633 

10 

42 

2 

736 

1053 

1069 

805 

1269 

181 

420 

28 

1 

3 

1198 

385 

420 

28 

90 

999 

1156 

164 

29 

13 

38 

ANOOPA GAUTAM 

ANKITA 

SUDHANSHU KUMAR TIWARI 

SATEESH CHAND 

VIPIN SINGH 

ARTI SINGH 
VIDYANSHI 

POOJA DEVI 

SHASHIKANT TIWARI 

MANJEET SINGH 

AMIT KUMAR MISHRA 

SHIVA NAND 

LAVKUSH 

GURU PRASAD 

ROSHANI CHAUBEY 

POOJA VERMA 

DHARM RAJ MOURYA 

RAJ SHARMA 

ANSHIKA TIWARI 

SATYA OM TIWARI 

NEERA TIWARI 

SHASHANK PANDEY 

MASRATH SIDDIQUI 

SANIYA 

ANSHIKA TIWARI 

SATYA NARAYAN TIWARI 

MAHENDRA PRATAP SINGH 

ANMOL SAINI 

KAJAL 

PRIYA TIWARI 
ANCHAL GUPTA 

REKHA VERMA 

SURAJ MISHRA 

B.A. I SEM. 

M.A. II SEM. 

B.A. V SEM. 

M.SC. Il SEM. 

B.A. I|I SEM. 

B.A. V SEM. 

B.A. V SEM. 

B.A. I SEM. 

M.A. II SEM. 

M.A. II SEM. 

B.A. II| SEM. 

B.A. II SEM. 

B.A. III SEM. 

B.A. I|I SEM. 

B.A. V SEM. 

B.A. III SEM. 

B.A. III SEM. 

B.COM II| SEM. 

B.A. III SEM. 

M.SC. III SEM. 

M.A. I|I| SEM. 

B.B.A I SEM. 

B.A. I SEM. 

B.A. I SEM. 

B.A. II SEM. 

M.SC. III SEM. 

B.SC. AG III SEM. 

B.A. I|| SEM. 

B.A. V SEM. 

B.A. V SEM. 

M.A. I SEM. 
B.A |I, SEM. 

B.SC. AG V SEM. 

7233086415 

6390086282 

8765808603 

9559536008 

7800081095 

7800081095 

9628233187 

9628233187 

9628233187 

9696199101 

9984915209 

831818472 

9335806307 

6387443212 

9839478032 

9554478779 

6389794365 

8787229471 

8299357780 

9335697152 

9369350692 

9580712514 

9580433532 

8604056503 

9648016851 

9838863894 

9336239696 
9451029124 
9889767317 
7905017391 
9648385241 
8303521302 
7340952845 
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